02-01-2012
TI ME: 01: 32 PM

33918
33919
33920
33921
33922
33923
33924
33925
33926
33927
33928
33929
33930
33931
33932
33933
33934
33935
33936
33937
33938
33939
33940
33941
33942
33943
33944
33945
33946
33947
33948

CHECK REQ STER -
JANUARY 2012

NAME- OF- PAYEE

FREDERI CKSBURG ANESTHESI A CONS
FRONTERA HEATHCARE NETWORK
HEART OF TEXAS MEMORI AL HOSPI TAL
H LL COUNTRY | MAG NG ASSCC.

H LL COUNTRY MEM HOSPI TAL

M CHELLE CHAPMAN

SAKDC PHYSI CI ANS GROUP PLLC
SCRI PT SHOPPE

SHANNON CLI NI C

BAKER & TAYLOR, |INC

CLI A LABORATORY PROGRAM
CONCHO VALLEY COUNCI L OF &V
CROSS TEXAS SUPPLY LLC

GALE

GEl STWEI DT & WH TWORTH, P. C
GLOBAL CONNECT

H LL COUNTRY SOFTWARE

H LL COUNTRY TELEPHONE COCP | NC
| MAGE TEK

I NTERACT PUBLI C SAFETY SYSTEMS
JANA RITTER

LEXI SNEXI S

LORD AECK SARCENT

MASON BUI LDI NG SUPPLY & RENTAL | NC
MASON CO APPRAI SAL DI ST

MASON COUNTY LI BRARY

MASON NATI ONAL BANK

MCCREARY VESELKA BRAGG & ALLEN
OVERDRI VE | NC

POSTMASTER

STEPHEN MUTSCHI NK

TAWMM E BOUNVAN

THE LI BRARY STORE, | NC

TX ASSOC OF COUNTI ES

VERI ZON COVMUNI CATI ONS

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

WCICA

XEROX CORPORATI ON

PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
CLEAR TI TLES OF MASON

AMADEO ORTI Z, BEXAR CO SHERI FF
ELI SA VI ERUS

PLAI NS CAPI TAL BANK

TYLER BOBI NMEYER

JUROR CASH POLLY MCM LLAN
CONSTABLE BEN ADAM CK

STATE COVPTRCLLER

72 DEGREES Al R CONDI TI ONI NG HEATI NG
APPLI ED CONCEPTS, | NC

BAKER & TAYLOR, |INC

BARBARA M CHELLE HOLT

BEAR GRAPHI CS, | NC

CASH ER - TDCJ

CENTURYLI NK QCC

COUNTY JUDGES EDUCATI ON FUND
COUNTY TREASURERS'

CRENVELGE MOTOR SALES I NC
CTWP LEASI NG

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-10-2012
01-10- 2012
01-12-2012
01-12-2012
01-13-2012
01-13-2012
01-13-2012
01-17-2012
01-18-2012
01-18-2012
01-19- 2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23- 2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23- 2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012

01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-18-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31- 2012
01-23-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-23-2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012

PACGE

1

PREPARER: 0011

56, 872.



02-01-2012
TI ME: 01: 32 PM

33976
33977
33978
33979
33980
33981
33982
33983
33984
33985
33986
33987
33988
33989
33990
33991
33992
33993
33994
33995
33996
33997
33998

CHECK REQ STER -
JANUARY 2012

NAME- OF- PAYEE

DALE SCOTT' S PLUMBI NG
DOLLAR GENERAL- CHARCGED SALES
FLEETPRI DE

FRONTERA HEATHCARE NETWORK
GALE

H - LI NE

H LL COUNTRY MEM HOSPI TAL
HOLT COMPANY COF TEXAS

HOSE PRCODUCTS | NC

JERRY BEARDEN

LEE & COVPANY

LEXIS NEXI S

LONE' S PAY AND SAVE | NC

MAG DRI LLI NG | NC

MASON BUI LDI NG SUPPLY & RENTAL | NC
MASON SHORT STOP

MENARD COUNTY

NANCY SCHOLI BO

PAM BEAM

PARTS PLUS

PATTI GROTE

QUI LL CORPORATI ON

Rl CHARD CONNELL, PH. D.

SAMWY ZAPATA

SHELL FLEET PLUS

TX DI STRI CT COURT ALLI ANCE
UNI FI RST

VERI ZON SOUTHWEST

XEROX CORPORATI ON

ZESCH & PI CKETT

WCICA

STATE COVMPTRCLLER

STATE COVPTRCLLER

STATE COVMPTRCLLER

STATE COVPTRCLLER

MASON COUNTY

OWNI BASE SERVI CES OF TEXAS
BLUEBONNET CASA

MASON COUNTY CHI LD WELFARE BOARD
MASON SENI CR NUTRI TI ON CENTER
TYLER BOBI NMYER

JERRY BEARDEN

LUCI O MCRA

MASON COUNTY LI BRARY

PAYROLL CLEARI NG ACCOUNT
CAPI TAL ONE BANK (USA) N. A
PAM BEAM

TCDRS

TX ASSCOCI ATI ON OF COUNTI ES HEBP
PCSTMASTER

ACCQOUNT: 0010- 0010

01-23- 2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23- 2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23- 2012
01-23-2012
01-23- 2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23- 2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01- 25- 2012
01-25-2012
01-25-2012
01- 25- 2012
01-27-2012
01-27-2012
01-27-2012
01- 30- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012

01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-23-2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-23-2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-23-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-23-2012
01-23-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-23-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-23-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-23-2012
01-31- 2012
01-23-2012
01- 25- 2012
01-31-2012
01-25-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-27-2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012
01-31- 2012
01-31-2012

PACGE
PREPARER: 0011

12,

84,

2



02-01-2012 CHECK REGQ STER - ACCCUNT: 0010- 0010 PACGE 3

TI ME: 01: 32 PM JANUARY 2012 PREPARER: 0011
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 20 5, 486. 17
CHECKS CASHED 88 248, 372. 15
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 108 253, 858. 32



